
 

Shire of Bridgetown-Greenbushes 
Tender Register 
 
 

Tender Details 

Tender No RFT 02 - 19/20 

Description of Goods 

and Services 

Design and Construction of the Greenbushes Bush 

Fire Station 

Advertisement The West Australian – 15 January 2020 

Tender Closing Date 

and Time 
3.00pm (AWST) Thursday 13 February 2020 

Tender Opening  3.30pm (AWST) Thursday 13 February 2020 

Authorised Persons 

Tim Clynch – Chief Executive Officer 

Chris Sousa – Community Emergency Services 

Officer 

Witnesses Nil 

 

Tenders Received 

1 
Southern Forest Construction & Home 

Improvements 

2 Civilcon Construction Pty Ltd 

3 Plantagenet Sheds & Steel Pty Ltd 

 

Council Decision 

Date of Council 

Approval 
27 February 2020  

Item Number C.09/0220a 

Successful Tenderer(s) Tender Rejected 

Contract Amount  

 


